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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,041.50 $538.30 $503.20  0.67 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.67
20 SPOT Totals: $538.30 $1,041.50 $503.20 

2 $3.00 $3.25 ($0.25)  0.00  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $144.99 $123.25 $21.74  0.09  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $309.30 $380.50 ($71.20)  0.20  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $126.32 $28.25 $98.07  0.08  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.38
3FOR$1 Totals: $535.25 $583.61 $48.36 

4 $16,490.87 $11,221.80 $5,269.07  10.65  0.78  0.084 SPOT

 10.65
4 SPOT Totals: $11,221.80 $16,490.87 $5,269.07 

5 $13,080.20 $17,982.32 ($4,902.12)  8.44  0.80  0.075 SPOT

 8.44
5 SPOT Totals: $17,982.32 $13,080.20 ($4,902.12)

2 $4,407.60 $4,130.86 $276.74  2.85  0.67  0.02BEST BET

3 $4,409.30 $2,583.40 $1,825.90  2.85  0.69  0.02BEST BET

4 $404.15 $24.07 $380.08  0.26  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $282.75 $0.50 $282.25  0.18  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $64.35 $4.67 $59.68  0.04  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $7.50 $0.00 $7.50  0.00  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $9.45 $4.05 $5.40  0.01  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 6.19
BEST BET Totals: $6,747.55 $9,585.10 $2,837.55 

1 $544.25 $890.25 ($346.00)  0.35  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $5,992.70 $3,697.40 $2,295.30  3.87  0.93  0.04BONUS BA

3 $9,635.61 $7,569.92 $2,065.69  6.22  0.93  0.06BONUS BA

4 $151.80 $67.00 $84.80  0.10  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $56.75 $10.25 $46.50  0.04  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $8,962.11 $9,063.20 ($101.09)  5.79  0.93  0.05BONUS BA

7 $6.40 $2.05 $4.35  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $56.00 $42.00 $14.00  0.04  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $257.65 $82.80 $174.85  0.17  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $29.71 $51.25 ($21.54)  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

12 $127.45 $170.00 ($42.55)  0.08  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $12.50 $1.00 $11.50  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $11.45 $5.68 $5.77  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $5.90 $0.00 $5.90  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 16.69
BONUS BA Totals: $21,652.80 $25,850.28 $4,197.48 

40 $530.50 $417.00 $113.50  0.34 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.34
BOTTOM S Totals: $417.00 $530.50 $113.50 

32 $45.00 $22.40 $22.60  0.03 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.03
EDGE S Totals: $22.40 $45.00 $22.60 

4 $330.00 $300.00 $30.00  0.21  0.92  0.00KINGO

5 $264.00 $120.00 $144.00  0.17  0.90  0.00KINGO

8 $66.00 $0.00 $66.00  0.04  0.48  0.00KINGO

 0.43
KINGO Totals: $420.00 $660.00 $240.00 

2 $2,057.20 $1,424.40 $632.80  1.33  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $2,367.55 $2,087.30 $280.25  1.53  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $4,493.90 $3,484.10 $1,009.80  2.90  0.94  0.03MEAN GR
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5 $567.75 $314.00 $253.75  0.37  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $880.60 $330.80 $549.80  0.57  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

7 $1,607.86 $790.15 $817.71  1.04  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

8 $1,713.30 $395.00 $1,318.30  1.11  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $1,536.66 $1,000.80 $535.86  0.99  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

10 $875.99 $963.40 ($87.41)  0.57  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

11 $288.47 $91.36 $197.11  0.19  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $692.39 $187.20 $505.19  0.45  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $32.11 $0.12 $31.99  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $5.63 $0.96 $4.67  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $170.90 $92.40 $78.50  0.11  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 11.16
MEAN GR Totals: $11,161.99 $17,290.31 $6,128.32 

4 $16,535.87 $14,511.02 $2,024.85  10.67  0.45  0.05MONEYBAL

5 $25.00 $0.00 $25.00  0.02  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 10.69
MONEYBAL Totals: $14,511.02 $16,560.87 $2,049.85 

2 $116.00 $2.75 $113.25  0.07  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.07
PARLAY Totals: $2.75 $116.00 $113.25 

8 $7,188.65 $6,793.65 $395.00  4.64  1.00  0.05PENNY

 4.64
PENNY Totals: $6,793.65 $7,188.65 $395.00 

8 $3,558.43 $2,776.07 $782.36  2.30  1.00  0.02PENY

 2.30
PENY Totals: $2,776.07 $3,558.43 $782.36 

1 $620.50 $392.55 $227.95  0.40  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $5,403.15 $4,048.20 $1,354.95  3.49  0.72  0.03Regular

3 $15,647.10 $12,580.36 $3,066.74  10.10  0.76  0.08Regular

4 $1,954.30 $1,058.72 $895.58  1.26  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $1,208.00 $342.36 $865.64  0.78  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $3,134.57 $6,845.20 ($3,710.63)  2.02  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $632.77 $170.63 $462.14  0.41  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $1,161.99 $460.88 $701.11  0.75  0.74  0.01Regular

9 $1,016.32 $602.62 $413.70  0.66  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $673.39 $213.47 $459.92  0.43  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $82.06 $22.73 $59.33  0.05  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $793.67 $304.60 $489.07  0.51  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $32.83 $15.58 $17.25  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $53.23 $26.56 $26.67  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $1,442.86 $747.84 $695.02  0.93  0.70  0.01Regular

 21.86
Regular Totals: $27,832.30 $33,856.74 $6,024.44 

40 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.00 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.00
RIGHT S Totals: $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 

1 $1,695.40 $1,475.36 $220.04  1.09  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $1,787.27 $1,552.20 $235.07  1.15  0.53  0.01SPOTLITE

3 $1,821.00 $873.00 $948.00  1.18  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $419.20 $477.20 ($58.00)  0.27  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $18.75 $0.40 $18.35  0.01  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 3.71
SPOTLITE Totals: $4,378.16 $5,741.62 $1,363.46 

3 $2,291.34 $1,778.00 $513.34  1.48  0.67  0.01SUPERSP

4 $88.50 $7.33 $81.17  0.06  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $45.00 $4.70 $40.30  0.03  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $33.24 $12.58 $20.66  0.02  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 1.59
SUPERSP Totals: $1,802.61 $2,458.08 $655.47 

40 $269.00 $210.00 $59.00  0.17 -0.02  0.00TOP S
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 0.17
TOP S Totals: $210.00 $269.00 $59.00 

 0.77 100.00Grand Totals $154,911.76 $129,005.97 $25,905.79 
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